Quick Facts about Ansal University

Ansal University is the best valued University in North India with lower fees, high social mobility rate and high earning potential after graduation.

Our Vision - Achieving excellence in higher education through research, Innovation, participatory governance and global presence.

Established in 2012 under Haryana Private universities	Located in the Heart of Gurugram (Gurgaon), 20 min away	
Act 2006	from Delhi International Airport, 10 min walk to metro	
	station	
Awarded National Education Excellence award for "Best	Awarded "CSR Excellence Award" 2017 & 2018	
Private University in North India" 2017		
Sushant School of Architecture consistently ranked No 1	Educational collaborations with University of Warwick, Art	
Private Architecture school in India, by outlook Magazine	university of Bournemouth, University of West England,	
	Vatel International France.	
250 Industry partners, 150+ Professors, 45+ courses, 3	15 acer campus, Hostels for both boys and girls, 6 food	
libraries', 3000+ students, state of the art classrooms, wifi	courts, hub for sporting and recreational activities,	
enabled campus, financial aid and scholarship assistance,	numerous clubs and associations, on campus first aid	
dedicated placement cell, volunteering and internship	center, successful alumni and diverse student population.	
opportunities.		

Ansal University is on the rise.....

Our Schools:

School of Art & Architecture	Vatel Hotel & Tourism Business School	School of Business
School of Engineering and technology	School of Law	School of Design
School of Health Science	School of Planning and Development	

Courses Offered/ Fees:

School of Art & Architecture				
B. Arch – 04 years				
Particulars	Schedule of Payment	Indian student/ INR	SAARC Nationals	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	91,500	91,500	1,855
First Semester Fee	Within 10 days	2,15,060	2,15,060	4,360
Second Semester Fee	Dec. 2020	2,76,560	2,76,560	5,605
Third Semester Fee	June 2021	2,96,560	2,96,560	6,011
Fourth Semester Fee	Dec.2021	2,96,560	2,96,560	6,011
Fifth Semester Fee	June 2022	3,19,560	3,19,560	6,477
Sixth Semester Fee	Dec. 2022	3,19,560	3,19,560	6,477
Seventh Semester Fee	June 2023	3,43,560	3,43,560	6,964
Eight Semester Fee	Dec. 2023	3,43,560	3,43,560	6,964
Nine Semester Fee	June 2024	1,41,560	1,41,560	2,870
Ten Semester Fee	Dec. 2024	1,51,560	1,51,560	3,072
	Total	27,95,600	27,95,600	56,667

M. Arch – 02 years' Urban development, Interior Architecture, landscape Architecture & Build Heritage.				
Particulars	Schedule of Payment	Indian Student INR	SAARC Nationals INR	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	43,500	43,500	882
First Semester Fee	Within 10 days	60,560	60,560	1,228
Second Semester Fee	Dec. 2020	74,060	74,060	1,501
Third Semester Fee	June 2021	76,560	76,560	1,552
Fourth Semester Fee	Dec. 2021	80,560	80,560	1,633
	Total	3,35,240	3,35,240	6,795

Vatel Hotel and Tourism Business School

<mark>BHM – 04 years</mark>

Particulars	Schedule of Payment	Indian Student INR	SAARC Nationals INR	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	45,000	45,000	912
First Semester Fee	Within 10 days	1,18,560	1,18,560	2,403
Second Semester Fee	Dec. 2020,	1,07,560	1,07,560	2,180
Third Semester Fee	June2021,	90,560	90,560	1,836
Fourth Semester Fee	Dec.2021,	1,09,560	1,09,560	2,221
Fifth Semester Fee	June 2022,	1,09,560	1,09,560	2,221
Sixth Semester Fee	Dec. 2022,	90,560	90,560	1,836
Seventh semester fee	June 2023,	1,10,560	1,10,560	2,241
Eighth semester Fee	Dec. 2023	1,20,560	1,20,560	2,444
	Total	9,02,480	9,02,480	18,294

MBA – Hospitality 02 yea	rs			
Particulars	Schedule of Payment	Indian Student INR	SAARC Nationals INR	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	59,064	59,064	1,197
First Semester Fee	Within 10 days	1,09,376	1,09,376	2,217
Second Semester Fee	Dec. 2021,	1,22,500	1,22,500	2,483
Third Semester Fee	June 2021,	1,22,500	1,22,500	2,483
Fourth Semester Fee	Dec. 2021,	86,560	86,560	1,755
	Total	5,00,000	5,00,000	10,135

	Sushant Sch	lool of Business		
BBA normal / BBA Warwi	ck			
Particulars	Schedule of Payment	Indian Student INR	SAARC Nationals INR	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	48,060	48,060	974
First Semester Fee	Within 10 days	67,940	67,940	1,377
Second Semester Fee	Dec 2020	1,16,000	1,16,000	2,351
Third Semester Fee	June 2021	1,16,000	1,16,000	2,351
Fourth Semester Fee	Dec-21	1,16,000	1,16,000	2,351
Fifth Semester Fee	Jun-22	1,16,000	1,16,000	2,351
Sixth Semester Fee	Dec-22	1,16,000	1,16,000	2,351
	Total	6,69,000	6,69,000	14,108
university for selected stud	lents)			be paid by Ansal
5	lents) essional / B.Com Strategic Fi Schedule of Payment	Indian Student	SAARC Nationals	Foreign Nationals
B. Com (H) / B.Com Profe Particulars	essional / B.Com Strategic Fi Schedule of Payment	Indian Student INR	INR	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$
B. Com (H) / B.Com Profe Particulars At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	Indian Student INR 41,500	INR 41,500	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$ 841
B. Com (H) / B.Com Profe Particulars At the time of Admission First Semester Fee	2 days Upon confirmation Within 10 days	Indian Student INR 41,500 46,170	INR 41,500 46,170	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$ 841 936
B. Com (H) / B.Com Profe Particulars At the time of Admission First Semester Fee Second Semester Fee	2 days Upon confirmation	Indian Student INR 41,500 46,170 74,470	INR 41,500 46,170 74,470	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$ 841
B. Com (H) / B.Com Profe Particulars At the time of Admission First Semester Fee	2 days Upon confirmation Within 10 days	Indian Student INR 41,500 46,170	INR 41,500 46,170	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$ 841 936
B. Com (H) / B.Com Profe Particulars At the time of Admission First Semester Fee Second Semester Fee	2 days Upon confirmation Within 10 days 2020 Dec	Indian Student INR 41,500 46,170 74,470	INR 41,500 46,170 74,470	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$ 841 936 1,510
B. Com (H) / B.Com Profe Particulars At the time of Admission First Semester Fee Second Semester Fee Third Semester Fee	2 days Upon confirmation Within 10 days 2020 Dec Jun-21	Indian Student INR 41,500 46,170 74,470 74,470	INR 41,500 46,170 74,470 74,470	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$ 841 936 1,510 1,510
B. Com (H) / B.Com Profe Particulars At the time of Admission First Semester Fee Second Semester Fee Third Semester Fee Fourth Semester Fee	Essional / B.Com Strategic FiSchedule of Payment2 days Upon confirmationWithin 10 days2020 DecJun-21Dec-21	Indian Student INR 41,500 46,170 74,470 74,470 74,470	INR 41,500 46,170 74,470 74,470 74,470	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$ 841 936 1,510 1,510 1,510

MBA Warwick / MBA Capital Market					
Particulars	Schedule of Payment	Indian Student INR	SAARC Nationals INR	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$	
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	73,000	73,000	1,480	
First Semester Fee	Within 10 days	1,41,000	1,41,000	2,858	
Second Semester Fee	2020 Dec	1,84,000	1,84,000	3,730	
Third Semester Fee	Jun-21	1,99,000	1,99,000	4,034	
Fourth Semester Fee	Dec-21	1,99,000	1,99,000	4,034	
		7,96,000	7,96,000	16,135	

MBA – Executive					
Particulars	Schedule of Payment	Indian Student INR	SAARC Nationals INR	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$	
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	73,000	73,000	1,480	
First Semester Fee	Within 10 days	92,000	92,000	1,865	
Second Semester Fee	2020 Dec	1,35,000	1,35,000	2,736	
Third Semester Fee	Jun-21	1,50,000	1,50,000	3,041	
Fourth Semester Fee	Dec-21	1,50,000	1,50,000	3,041	
	Total	6,00,000	6,00,000	12,162	

School of Engineering and Technology				
B.Tech(Computer Scienc	e) (Electronics Communicati	on) (Mechanical) (C	ivil) (Electrical & El	ectronics)
Particulars	Schedule of Payment	Indian Student INR	SAARC Nationals INR	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	49,200	49,200	997
First Semester Fee	Within 10 days	86,360	86,360	1,751
Second Semester Fee	Dec.2020,	1,05,560	1,05,560	2,140
Third Semester Fee	June 2021,	1,11,060	1,11,060	2,251
Fourth Semester Fee	Dec.2021,	1,11,060	1,11,060	2,251
Fifth Semester Fee	June 2022,	1,15,310	1,15,310	2,337
Sixth Semester Fee	Dec.2022,	1,15,310	1,15,310	2,337
Seventh Semester Fee	June 2023,	1,19,560	1,19,560	2,424
Eight Semester Fee	Dec. 2023,	1,21,310	1,21,310	2,459
	Total	9,34,730	9,34,730	18,947

BCA / BSc Computer Sci Particulars	Schedule of Payment	Indian Student INR	SAARC Nationals INR	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	45,000	45,000	912
First Semester Fee	Within 10 days	50,560	50,560	1,025
Second Semester Fee	Dec.2020,	65560	65,560	1,329
Third Semester Fee	June 2021,	65,560	65,560	1,329
Fourth Semester Fee	Dec.2021,	65,560	65,560	1,329
Fifth Semester Fee	June 2022,	65,560	65,560	1,329
Sixth Semester Fee	Dec.2022,	70,560	70,560	1,430
	Total	4,28,360	4,28,360	8,683

B.Sc – Physics / Chemistry / Mathematics					
Particulars	Schedule of Payment	Indian Student INR	SAARC Nationals INR	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$	
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	39,000	39,000	791	
First Semester Fee	Within 10 days	42,560	42,560	863	
Second Semester Fee	Dec.2020,	51,560	51,560	1,045	
Third Semester Fee	June 2021,	56,560	56,560	1,146	
Fourth Semester Fee	Dec.2021,	56,560	56,560	1,146	
Fifth Semester Fee	June 2022,	56,560	56,560	1,146	
Sixth Semester Fee	Dec.2022,	61,560	61,560	1,248	
	Total	3,64,360	3,64,360	7,386	

M. Tech (Computer Science) (Electronics Communication) (Mechanical) (Civil) (Electrical & Electronics)					
Particulars	Schedule of Payment	Indian Student INR	SAARC Nationals INR	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$	
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	38,250	38,250	775	
First Semester Fee	Within 10 days	43,310	43,310	878	
Second Semester Fee	Dec. 2020,	55,560	55,560	1,126	
Third Semester Fee	June 2021,	62,560	62,560	1,268	
Fourth Semester Fee	Dec 2021,	56,560	56,560	1,146	
	Total	2,56,240	2,56,240	5,194	
M.Tech Part Time					
Particulars	Schedule of Payment	Indian Student INR	SAARC Nationals INR	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$	
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	36,000	36,000	730	
First Semester Fee	Within 10 days	30,880	30,880	626	
Second Semester Fee	Dec. 2020,	40,880	40,880	829	
Third Semester Fee	June2021,	40,880	40,880	829	
Fourth Semester Fee	Dec2021,	40,880	40,880	829	
Fifth Semester fee	June 2022,	33,380	33,380	677	
Six semester fee	Dec. 2022,	33,380	33,380	677	
	Total	2,56,280	2,56,280	5,195	

School of Law					
<mark>LLM – 01 year</mark>		Γ	Γ		
Particulars	Schedule of Payment	Indian Student INR	SAARC Nationals INR	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$	
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	46,500	46,500	943	
First Semester Fee	Within 10 days	65,060	65,060	1,319	
Second Semester Fee	Dec. 2020,	71,560	71,560	1,451	
	Total	1,83,120	1,83,120	3,712	

BA LLB (Honors) & BBA I				
Particulars	Schedule of Payment	Indian Student INR	SAARC Nationals INR	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	46,650	46,650	946
First Semester Fee	Within 10 days	74,910	74,910	1,518
Second Semester Fee	Dec. 2020,	91,560	91,560	1,856
Third Semester Fee	June 2021,	1,01,935	1,01,935	2,066
Fourth Semester Fee	Dec.2021,	1,01,935	1,01,935	2,066
Fifth Semester Fee	June 2022,	1,01,935	1,01,935	2,066
Sixth Semester Fee	Dec. 2022,	1,01,935	1,01,935	2,066
Seventh Semester Fee	June 2023,	1,01,935	1,01,935	2,066
Eight Semester Fee	Dec. 2023,	1,01,935	1,01,935	2,066
Nine Semester Fee	June 2024,	1,01,935	1,01,935	2,066
Ten Semester Fee	Dec. 2024,	1,06,935	1,06,935	2,168
	Total	10,33,600	10,33,600	20,951

LLB (Honors)				
Particulars	Schedule of Payment	Indian Student INR	SAARC Nationals INR	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	46,650	46,650	946
First Semester	Within 10 days	74,910	74,910	1,518
Second Semester Fee	Dec. 2020,	91,560	91,560	1,856
Third Semester Fee	June 2021,	1,01,935	1,01,935	2,066
Fourth Semester Fee	Dec. 2021,	1,01,935	1,01,935	2,066
Fifth Semester Fee	June 2022,	1,01,935	1,01,935	2,066
Sixth Semester Fee	Dec. 2022,	1,06,935	1,06,935	2,168
	Total	6,25,860	6,25,860	12,686

Sushant School of Design				
B. Design (Interior Desig	n, Interior Arch. Product Des	ign, Visual Commu	inication, Fashion &	5 Textile)
Particulars	Schedule of Payment	Indian Student INR	SAARC Nationals INR	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	72,750	72,750	1,475
First Semester Fee	Within 10 days	1,56,310	1,56,310	3,168
Second Semester Fee	Dec. 2020,	1,99,060	1,99,060	4,035
Third Semester Fee	June 2021,	2,14,060	2,14,060	4,339
Fourth Semester Fee	Dec.2021,	2,14,060	2,14,060	4,339
Fifth Semester Fee	June 2022,	2,14,060	2,14,060	4,339
Sixth Semester Fee	Dec. 2022,	2,14,060	2,14,060	4,339
Seventh Semester Fee	June 2023,	3,21,560	3,21,560	6,518
Eight Semester Fee	Dec. 2023,	1,06,560	1,06,560	2,160
	Total	17,12,480	17,12,480	34,712

M.Design – Interior Desig	n.			
Particulars	Schedule of Payment	Indian Student	SAARC Nationals	Foreign Nationals
		INR	INR	/ NRI US\$
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	59,250	59,250	1,201
First Semester Fee	Within 10 days	1,04,810	1,04,810	2,125
Second Semester Fee	Dec. 2020,	1,34,060	1,34,060	2,717
Third Semester Fee	June 2021,	1,81,560	1,81,560	3,680
Fourth Semester Fee	Dec. 2021,	1,16,560	1,16,560	2,363
	Total	5,96,240	5,96,240	12,086

	Sushant School of Health Sciences					
Bachelor of (Medical Lab Technology)/(Dialysis Technology)/(Emergency Medical Care Tech)						
Particulars	Schedule of Payment	Indian Student INR	SAARC Nationals INR	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$		
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	36,750	36,750	745		
First Semester Fee	Within 10 days	42,310	42,310	858		
Second Semester Fee	Dec. 2020	49,060	49,060	994		
Third Semester Fee	June 2021,	51,560	51,560	1,045		
Fourth Semester Fee	Dec. 2021	51,560	51,560	1,045		
Fifth Semester Fee	June2022,	54,060	54,060	1,096		
Sixth Semester Fee	Dec. 2022	54,060	54,060	1,096		
Seventh Semester Fee	June 2023,	15,000	15,000	304		
Eighth Semester Fee	Dec. 2023,	20,000	20,000	405		
	Total	3,74,360	3,74,360	7,588		

Bachelors of Optometry/ Medical Radiology and Imaging Technology/ Cardiovascular Technology				
Particulars	Schedule of Payment	Indian Student INR	SAARC Nationals INR	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	36,750	36,750	745
First Semester Fee	Within 10 days	42,310	42,310	858
Second Semester Fee	Dec. 2020,	49,060	49,060	994
Third Semester Fee	June 2021,	51,560	51,560	1,045
Fourth Semester Fee	Dec. 2021,	51,560	51,560	1,045
Fifth Semester Fee	June 2022,	54,060	54,060	1,096
Sixth Semester Fee	Dec. 2022,	54,060	54,060	1,096
Seventh Semester Fee	June 2023,	15,000	15,000	304
Eighth Semester Fee	Dec. 2023,	20,000	20,000	405
	Total	3,74,360	3,74,360	7,588

<mark>B.Pharm</mark>				
Particulars	Schedule of Payment	Indian Student INR	SAARC Nationals INR	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	39,000	39,000	791
First Semester Fee	Within 10 days	48,500	48,500	983
Second Semester Fee	Dec. 2020,	57,500	57,500	1,166
Third Semester Fee	June 2021,	60,500	60,500	1,226
Fourth Semester Fee	Dec. 2022,	60,500	60,500	1,226
Fifth Semester Fee	June 2023,	64,000	64,000	1,297
Sixth Semester Fee	Dec. 2023,	64,000	64,000	1,297
Seventh Semester Fee	June 2023,	67,500	67,500	1,368
Eighth Semester Fee	Dec. 2023,	72,500	72,500	1,470
	Total	5,34,000	5,34,000	10,824

B.Sc (PSYCHOLOGY)	B.Sc (PSYCHOLOGY)				
Particulars	Schedule of Payment	Indian Student INR	SAARC Nationals INR	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$	
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	36,750	36,750	745	
First Semester	Within 10 days	43,310	43,310	878	
Second Semester Fee	Dec. 2020,	50,060	50,060	1,015	
Third Semester Fee	June 2021,	55,060	55,060	1,116	
Fourth Semester Fee	Dec. 2021,	55,060	55,060	1,116	
Fifth Semester Fee	June 2022,	57,560	57,560	1,167	
Sixth Semester Fee	Dec. 2022,	62,560	62,560	1,268	
	Total	3,60,360	3,60,360	7,305	

Particulars	Schedule of Payment	Indian Student INR	SAARC Nationals INR	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	38,400	38,400	778
First Semester Fee	Within 10 days	45,900	45,900	930
Second Semester Fee	Dec. 2020,	55,300	55,300	1,121
Third Semester Fee	June 2021,	54,300	54,300	1,101
Fourth Semester Fee	Dec 2021,	54,300	54,300	1,101
Fifth Semester Fee	June 2022,	54,300	54,300	1,101
Sixth Semester Fee	Dec 2022,	57,500	57,500	1,166
	Total	3,60,000	3,60,000	7,297

Particulars	Schedule of Payment	Indian Student INR	SAARC Nationals INR	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	39,000	39,000	791
First Semester Fee	Within 10 days	60,060	60,060	1,217
Second Semester Fee	Dec. 2020,	69,060	69,060	1,400
Third Semester Fee	June 2021,	72,060	72,060	1,461
Fourth Semester Fee	Dec. 2021,	27,500	27,500	557
	Total	2,67,680	2,67,680	5,426
MASTERS IN RADIO IMA	GING TECHNOLOGY			
Particulars	Schedule of Payment	Indian Student INR	SAARC Nationals INR	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	39,000	39,000	791
First Semester Fee	Within 10 days	41,000	41,000	831
Second Semester Fee	Dec. 2020,	50,000	50,000	1,014
Third Semester Fee	June 2021,	53,000	53,000	1,074
Fourth Semester Fee	Dec. 2021,	72,000	72,000	1,459
	Total	2,55,000	2,55,000	5,169
MASTERS IN OPTOMETR	Y (Practice & Research) 3 yea	<mark>irs</mark>		
Particulars	Schedule of Payment	Indian Student INR	SAARC Nationals INR	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	39,000	39,000	791
First Semester Fee	Within 10 days	36,000	36,000	730
Second Semester Fee	Dec. 2020,	45,000	45,000	912
Third Semester Fee	June 2021,	57,500	57,500	1,166
Fourth Semester Fee	Dec. 2021,	57,500	57,500	1,166
Fifth Semester Fee	June. 2022,	30,000	30,000	608
Sixth Semester fee	Dec. 2022,	35,000	35,000	709
	Total	3,00,000	3,00,000	6,081

Master's in Public Health	-			
Particulars	Schedule of Payment	Indian Student INR	SAARC Nationals INR	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	39,000	39,000	791
First Semester Fee	Within 10 days	60,060	60,060	1,217
Second Semester Fee	Dec. 2020,	69,060	69,060	1,400
Third Semester Fee	June 2021,	72,060	72,060	1,461
Fourth Semester Fee	Dec. 2021,	27,500	27,500	557
	Total	2,67,680	2,67,680	5,426
Masters in medical lab. T	`echnology			
Particulars	Schedule of Payment	Indian Student INR	SAARC Nationals INR	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	39000	39000	791
First Semester Fee	Within 10 days	47000	47000	953
Second Semester Fee	Dec. 2020,	56000	56000	1135
Third Semester Fee	June 2021,	71000	71000	1439
Fourth Semester Fee	Dec. 2021,	27000	27000	547
	Total	2,40,000	2,40,000	4,865
Masters in clinical resear	rch			
Particulars	Schedule of Payment	Indian Student INR	SAARC Nationals INR	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	60,000	60,000	1,216
First Semester Fee	Within 10 days	80,000	80,000	1,622
Second Semester Fee	Dec. 2020,	1,05,000	1,05,000	2,128
Third Semester Fee	June 2021,	1,00,000	1,00,000	2,027
Fourth Semester Fee	Dec.2021,	1,05,000	1,05,000	2,128
	Total	4,50,000	4,50,000	9,122

School of Planning and Development B. Planning (urban and regional)						
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	46,500	46,500	943		
First Semester Fee	Within 10 days	80,060	80,060	1,623		
Second Semester Fee	Dec. 2020,	96,560	96,560	1,957		
Third Semester Fee	June 2021,	99,560	99,560	2,018		
Fourth Semester Fee	Dec.2021,	99,560	99,560	2,018		
Fifth Semester Fee	June 2022,	1,04,060	1,04,060	2,109		
Sixth Semester Fee	Dec. 2022,	1,04,060	1,04,060	2,109		
Seventh Semester Fee	June 2023,	1,03,560	1,03,560	2,099		
Eight Semester Fee	Dec. 2023,	1,08,560	1,08,560	2,201		
	Total	8,42,480	8,42,480	17,077		

Integrated B. Planning & M. Planning (sustainable planning) (5 years)					
Particulars	Schedule of Payment	Indian Student INR	SAARC Nationals INR	Foreign Nationals / NRI US\$	
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	46,569	46,569	944	
First Semester Fee	Within 10 days	80,221	80,221	1,626	
Second Semester Fee	Dec. 2020,	96,660	96,660	1,959	
Third Semester Fee	June 2021,	1,12,060	1,12,060	2,271	
Fourth Semester Fee	Dec.2021,	1,12,060	1,12,060	2,271	
Fifth Semester Fee	June 2022,	1,14,060	1,14,060	2,312	
Sixth Semester Fee	Dec. 2022,	1,14,060	1,14,060	2,312	
Seventh Semester Fee	June 2023,	1,18,660	1,18,660	2,405	
Eight Semester Fee	Dec. 2023,	1,23,660	1,23,660	2,507	
Nineth Semester Fee	June2024,	25,000	25,000	507	
Tenth Semester Fee	Dec. 2024,	1,08,660	1,08,660	2,203	
	Total	10,51,670	10,51,670	21,318	

Particulars	ing / transport planning / pol Schedule of Payment	Indian Student	SAARC Nationals	Foreign Nationals
		INR	INR	/ NRI US\$
At the time of Admission	2 days Upon confirmation	41,250	41,250	836
First Semester Fee	Within 10 days	55,310	55,310	1,121
Second Semester Fee	Dec. 2020,	66,560	66,560	1,349
Third Semester Fee	June 2021,	66,560	66,560	1,349
Fourth Semester Fee	Dec. 2021,	75,040	75,040	1,521
	Total	3,04,720	3,04,720	6,177

Common Fee for all students:

Course	Eligibility	SAARC INR	Fees in US \$
Common for all	Application fee (one time)	1,500	30
Students	Admission Fee (one time)	15,000	305
	Security Deposit (refundable, to be paid along with First semester fees)	15,000	305
	Alumni fee (final year)	5,000	100
Non English speaking	Intensive Certificate course in English Language (non - English speaking countries)		130

A. Educational Qualification Details:

- Indian Boards: Submission of Grade 11 and pre-board / prelims / model exam results of Grade 12 or completed Grade 12 results, for eligibility check.
- A Level: Submission of IGCSE / GCSE and 'AS' level results + forecast / predicted or completed GCE 'A' level results, for eligibility check.
- > International Baccalaureate (IB): Submission of predicted or completed IB level results, for eligibility check.
- **Foreign nationals** wanting to apply must note that eligibility is according to AIU stipulations.

B. Admission Process for International Students (SAARC, NRI, Foreign Nationals):

- ➢ Register − on line
- > Pay requisite fee for application
- Fill application online options to Save, Submit, Cancel
- > Up load Eligibility documents as requested

IF Found Eligible:

- Intimation letter will be sent
- > Attend interview and counselling session
- > Fee Payment (admission fee, security deposit and I sem fee)
- Issue of Provisional Admission letter
- Submission of final results/Marks statement

C. Proof of SAARC / NRI / Foreign National status:

- SAARC Nationals: Passport copy (with Photo)
- > NRI: (1) Passport copy of Candidate and Parent (2) Resident VISA / Letter from the Embassy (of Parent)
- Foreign Nationals: Passport copy of Candidate and Parent(s)